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SJO Productions
08/27/2022
Race Results Race: 1 Printed:04:40 pm
QUAD ADVANCE
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4 YAM 2160 Brian Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
2 416 YAM 2040 Brad Dirkse West Olive, MI 3 2
3 115 YAM 2623 Andrew Veenstra Hopkins, MI 2 3

QUAD NOVICE
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 19 OTH 2276 Jordan Hunderman Allegan, MI 4 1
2 4/ YAM 2014 Kevin Lockery Grant, MI 3 2
3 72 YAM 2069 Jamie Steffes White Cloud, MI 2 3
4 911 YAM 2015 Jacob Cantlin Avoca, MI 1 5
5 448 YAM 2279 Phil Hatch Grand Rapids, MI 5 4

Race Results Race: 2 Printed:04:40 pm
50 TRAIL 4-6
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 462 YAM 2079 Tucker Carpenter Muskegon, MI 2 1
2 87 HON 2020 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 1 2
3 43 YAM 2169 Kent Vitek Perry, MI 3 5
4 412 YAM 2059 Legend Duff Muskegon, MI 7 3
5 759 YAM 2011 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 6 4
6 99 YAM 0001 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 4 6
7 381 YAM 2110 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 10 7
8 369 COB 2909 Hunter Fucarino Cedar Springs, MI 9 8
9 299 YAM 2144 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 5 12

10 411 YAM 2082 Kendall Semlow Spring Lake, MI 8 10
11 812 YAM 2246 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 11 9
12 929 HON 2203 Cooper Jaffke Bellevue, MI 12 11
13 519 YAM 2576 Ryder Cartwright Twin Lake, MI 13 13

Race Results Race: 3 Printed:04:40 pm
250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 5 SUZ 2214 Mike Mosher Grand Ledge, MI 1 2
2 029 GAS 2080 Ryan Robinson Plainwell, MI 5 1
3 798 SUZ 1585 Aj Burger Bay City, MI 3 3
4 525 HON 2452 Jarrett Norwick Muskegon, MI 2 4
5 x HON 2637 Jacob Risch Gladwin, MI 4 5
6 167 KAW 2097 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 7 6
7 816 KAW 0214 Jordan Bassett Nashville, MI 6 7
8 25 KAW 2016 Bobby Christopher Avoca, MI 8 8
9 74 YAM 2155 Hendrix Muma North Street, MI 9 9

Race Results Race: 4 Printed:04:40 pm
OPEN B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 3 YAM 2988 Ryan Bockheim Greenville, MI 1 1
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DNF 55 YAM 2940 Troy Packer Mt. Pleasant, MI DNF DNS
OPEN ALL STAR A/B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 292 HON 8667 Alex Heckman Fowler, MI 2 1
2 48 YAM 2196 Brent Stanley Middleville, MI 1 2
3 381 YAM 2414 Dominic Wiersema Fremont, MI 3 3
4 129 HQV 2139 Trevor Lake Muskegon, MI 4 4
5 146 KAW 2150 Riley Scholten Holland, MI 5 5
6 81 KAW 2093 Jamie Steffes Jr White Cloud, MI 6 6
7 144 KAW 0211 John Scholten Fennville, MI 7 DNF

Race Results Race: 5 Printed:04:40 pm
85 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 32 KAW 2088 Scott Fessenden White Cloud, MI 1 1
2 304 HON 2368 Dalten Cooper Eaton Rapids, MI 3 3
3 535 KAW 2673 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 2 4
4 628 KAW 2227 Dayton Eberly Woodland, MI 6 2
5 618 HON 2091 Deegan Green Big Rapids, MI 4 6
6 812 HON 2188 Travis Edwards Eaton Rapids, MI 5 7
7 218 KAW 2674 Kaleb Groleau Byron Center, MI 8 5
8 720 HON 2024 Calyn Green Big Rapids, MI 7 8
9 18 HON 2136 Cody Hyma Muskegon, MI 9 10

10 143 KAW 2518 Landon Norman Bristol, IN 11 9
11 77 SUZ 2051 Alissa Hancock Muskegon, MI 10 11

Race Results Race: 6 Printed:04:40 pm
125 2 STROKE
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 8 YAM 2124 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 1 1
2 57 KAW 2151 Kyle Haverdink Holland, MI 3 2
3 25 HON 2022 Ben Deroo Allendale, MI 4 3
4 82 HON 02929 Caleb Pachulski Belding, MI 5 4
5 100 YAM 00000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 2 7
6 794 HON 2255 Blake Domasik Belding, MI 7 5
7 x HON 2637 Jacob Risch Gladwin, MI 6 6

Race Results Race: 7 Printed:04:40 pm
TRAIL 4-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 94 HON 2221 Jaxon Burns Fruitport, MI 1 1
2 22 YAM 2098 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 2 2
3 6 HON 2447 Jase Herrema Jenison, MI 4 4
4 616 KAW 2047 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 6 3
5 23 HON 2712 Kaden Knoerr Mears, MI 5 5
6 10 HON 2108 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 3 7
7 303 HON 2616 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 7 6
8 56 HON 0217 Kinley Cooper Eaton Rapids, MI 9 8
9 563 YAM 2195 Chloe Whipple Holland, MI 8 9

Race Results Race: 8 Printed:04:40 pm
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50 SPORT 4-8
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 759 YAM 2011 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 3 1
2 462 YAM 2079 Tucker Carpenter Muskegon, MI 1 3
3 412 YAM 2059 Legend Duff Muskegon, MI 2 5
4 99 YAM 0001 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 7 2
5 101 YAM 2216 Xander Graham Charlotte, MI 5 4
6 381 YAM 2110 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 4 9
7 812 YAM 2246 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 8 6
8 299 YAM 2144 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 6 8
9 519 YAM 2576 Ryder Cartwright Twin Lake, MI 9 10

10 97 HON 0219 Luke Scholten Hamilton, MI DNF 7
Race Results Race: 9 Printed:04:40 pm
14+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 129 HQV 2139 Trevor Lake Muskegon, MI 2 1
2 381 YAM 2414 Dominic Wiersema Fremont, MI 1 2
3 8 YAM 2124 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 3 3
4 3 YAM 2988 Ryan Bockheim Greenville, MI 5 4
5 146 KAW 2150 Riley Scholten Holland, MI 4 5
6 101 KTM 2996 David Burger Rockford, MI 7 6
7 25 HON 2022 Ben Deroo Allendale, MI 6 8
8 525 HON 2452 Jarrett Norwick Muskegon, MI 8 7
9 100 YAM 00000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 9 9

30+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 11 KAW 2398 Evan Bennehoff Mason, MI 1 1
2 52 YAM 2148 Scott Wahr Fruitport, MI 3 2
3 816 KAW 0214 Jordan Bassett Nashville, MI 2 3
4 167 KAW 2097 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 10 Printed:04:40 pm
QUAD 105 SUPERMINI
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 09 OTH 2146 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 1 1
2 21 OTH 2090 Myah Fessenden White Cloud, MI 2 2

QUAD 90 STOCK
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 18 OTH 2089 Giana Fessenden White Cloud, MI 1 1
2 2 OTH 2038 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 2 2
3 128 YAM 2057 Riley Dozeman Dorr, MI 4 4
4 77 YAM 2275 Cruz Elliott Hudsonville, MI 3 6
5 123 YAM 2056 Asher Dozeman Dorr, MI 7 3
6 416 OTH 2423 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 6 5
7 111 OTH 2753 Ava Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 5 7
8 11 YAM 2132 Bailey Bonstell Holland, MI 8 8

Race Results Race: 11 Printed:04:40 pm
50 4-8 SR
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
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1 4 KTM 2163 Logan J. Miller Fremont, MI 1 2
2 527 COB 2029 Dakota Priest Jr Muskegon, MI 3 1
3 6 KTM 2966 Reed Lokker West Olive, MI 2 3
4 27 KTM 2109 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 5 4
5 114 KTM 2176 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 7 5
6 216 KTM 2042 Brodie Mackay Muskegon, MI 6 6
7 6/ KTM 2065 Jack Caruso Byron Center, MI 8 7
8 22 KTM 2099 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 9 8
9 1 KTM 2455 Rayleigh Stephenson Muskegon, MI 10 9

10 86 KTM 2028 Carter Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 4 DNF
50 4-6 JR
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 369 COB 2909 Hunter Fucarino Cedar Springs, MI 1 1
2 812 COB 2246 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 3 2
3 517 KTM 2207 Killian Green Evart, MI 2 3

Race Results Race: 12 Printed:04:40 pm
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 22 KTM 2098 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 1 1
2 47 KTM 2129 Parker Prater Reed City, MI 3 2
3 7 KTM 2021 William Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 2 3
4 94 YAM 2221 Jaxon Burns Fruitport, MI 4 4
5 24 KTM 2965 Jay Lokker West Olive, MI 5 5
6 541 YAM 2138 Wyatt Stephenson Muskegon, MI 8 7
7 3 COB 2316 Colt Bliss Muskegon, MI 7 8
8 912 KAW 2184 Kamden Satterly Vermontville, MI 10 6
9 616 KAW 2047 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 6 11

10 642 HQV 2034 Ryder Carlon Wayland, MI 9 9
11 645 KAW 2517 Ashdon Norman Bristol, IN 11 10
12 8 SUZ 2036 Kayden Haley Marcellus, MI 12 12
13 607 KAW 2678 Reese Stewart Saint Johns, MI 13 13
14 999 YAM 2560 Tryton Gepford Sparta, MI 15 14
15 313 HQV 2035 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 14 15

Race Results Race: 13 Printed:04:40 pm
QUAD 125 PRODUCTION
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 21 OTH 2090 Myah Fessenden White Cloud, MI 2 1
2 09 OTH 2146 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 1 2
3 11 YAM 2132 Bailey Bonstell Holland, MI 4 3
4 18 OTH 2089 Giana Fessenden White Cloud, MI 3 DNF

QUAD 70 PRODUCTION
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 8 OTH 2019 Brinley Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 1 1
QUAD 50 PRODUCTION
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 101 HON 2166 Dylan Folts Avoca, MI 1 1
QUAD 50 STOCK
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
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1 22 SUZ 2100 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 1 1
Race Results Race: 14 Printed:04:40 pm
LITES JR 12-17
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 8 YAM 2124 Jadin Bailey Grant, MI 1 1
2 100 YAM 00000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 2 2
3 794 HON 2255 Blake Domasik Belding, MI 3 3
4 146 KAW 2183 Levi Scholten Fennville, MI 4 DNF

VET C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 781 KAW 2627 Craig Puffer Caledonia, MI 1 3
2 11 YAM 2061 Nick Bonstell Holland, MI 2 4
3 5 SUZ 2214 Mike Mosher Grand Ledge, MI 6 1
4 73 KAW 2289 Matt Ackerman Caledonia, MI 5 2
5 9 YAM 2307 Nicole Harris Allegan, MI 3 5
6 028 GAS 2130 Matthew Robinson Plainwell, MI 4 6
7 115 KAW 2078 Brock Howard Muskegon, MI 7 7
8 707 HQV 0212 Jeff Hettich Olivet, MI 8 8

Race Results Race: 15 Printed:04:40 pm
SUPERMINI 12-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4 YAM 2161 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
2 541 KAW 2213 Steehl Eberly Woodland, MI 3 2
3 623 YAM 2072 Austin Vandiver Charlotte, MI 4 3
4 32 KAW 2088 Scott Fessenden White Cloud, MI 5 4
5 411 YAM 2081 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 2 9
6 535 KAW 2673 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 7 5
7 218 KAW 2674 Kaleb Groleau Byron Center, MI 8 6
8 5 KAW 2039 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 6 8
9 563 YAM 2127 Joey Witherspoon Muskegon, MI 9 7

Race Results Race: 16 Printed:04:40 pm
50 OPEN
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 527 COB 2029 Dakota Priest Jr Muskegon, MI 3 1
2 6 KTM 2966 Reed Lokker West Olive, MI 2 2
3 27 KTM 2109 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 4 3
4 4 KTM 2163 Logan J. Miller Fremont, MI 5 4
5 216 KTM 2042 Brodie Mackay Muskegon, MI 8 5
6 114/ KTM 2316 Colt Bliss Muskegon, MI 7 6
7 6/ KTM 2065 Jack Caruso Byron Center, MI 9 7
8 929 KTM 2203 Cooper Jaffke Bellevue, MI 12 8
9 22 KTM 2099 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 9

10 43 YAM 2169 Kent Vitek Perry, MI 10 11
11 86 KTM 2028 Carter Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 1 DNF
12 943 KTM 2235 Gunnar Bassett Nashville, MI 13 10
13 114 KTM 2176 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 6 DNF

Race Results Race: 17 Printed:04:40 pm
WOMEN 12 & UP
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
1 614 KAW 2179 Monica Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 2 1
2 9 YAM 2307 Nicole Harris Allegan, MI 1 2
3 613 KTM 2171 Britt Price Middleville, MI 3 3
4 13 KAW 2032 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 4 4

DNF 22 YAM 2989 Rebecca Weaver Grand Rapids, MI DNF DNS
OPEN D
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 23 KAW 2087 Shannon Fessenden White Cloud, MI 2 1
2 930 HON 2441 Justin Stewart St Johns, 1 3
3 333 KAW 2018 Alex Rojas Fowlerville, MI 5 2
4 082 HON 2254 Paul Wheeler Lansing, MI 4 4
5 167 KAW 2312 Tommy Gepford Sparta, MI 3 6
6 721 KAW 2135 Rick Hyma Muskegon, MI 7 5
7 367 KTM 2930 Kallie Pachulski Belding, MI 6 7

Race Results Race: 18 Printed:04:40 pm
65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4 KTM 2162 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 2 1
2 10 HON 2108 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 1 2
3 17 KAW 2037 Keiauna Rhoades Marcellus, MI 3 3
4 147 KAW 0021 Conner Scholten Hamilton, MI 4 4

Race Results Race: 19 Printed:04:40 pm
85 7-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 44 KTM 2448 Ty James Mccormick Montague, MI 1 2
2 38 KTM 2143 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 3 1
3 964 KTM 2967 Kole Lokker West Olive, MI 2 3
4 610 KTM 1248 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 4 4

85 12-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 4 YAM 2161 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 1 1
2 623 YAM 2072 Austin Vandiver Charlotte, MI 2 2
3 5 KAW 2039 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 3 3
4 411 HON 2081 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 4 DNS

Race Results Race: 20 Printed:04:40 pm
35+
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 115 KAW 2732 Shane Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 1 1
2 11 KAW 2398 Evan Bennehoff Mason, MI 3 2
3 454 KTM 2115 Kirk Semlow Spring Lake, MI 2 3
4 52 YAM 2148 Scott Wahr Fruitport, MI 4 5
5 10 HON 2030 Bobby Decheney White Cloud, MI 7 4
6 144 KAW 0211 John Scholten Fennville, MI 5 DNS
7 781 KAW 2627 Craig Puffer Caledonia, MI 6 DNS

Race Results Race: 21 Printed:04:40 pm
GIRLS 7-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points
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1 18 KAW 2023 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 4 KTM 2162 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 2 2
3 13 KAW 2032 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 3 3
4 720 HON 2024 Calyn Green Big Rapids, MI 4 4
5 17 KAW 2037 Keiauna Rhoades Marcellus, MI 5 5
6 3 COB 2034 Ryder Carlon Wayland, MI 7 8
7 623 YAM 2071 Rylee Howell Lansing, MI 9 7
8 129 KAW 2615 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 8 9
9 827 KAW 2394 Dayanna Hall Eaton Rapids, MI 6 11

10 1 YAM 2998 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 10 10
11 202 OTH 2684 Abrianna Do Twin Lake, MI DNF 6

Race Results Race: 22 Printed:04:40 pm
50 TRAIL 7-8
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 101 YAM 2216 Xander Graham Charlotte, MI 1 1
2 303 HON 2616 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 2 3
3 56 HON 2118 Sawyer Hileman Muskegon, MI 4 2
4 88 HON 2166 Dylan Folts Avoca, MI 3 5
5 97 HON 0219 Luke Scholten Hamilton, MI 5 4

Race Results Race: 23 Printed:04:40 pm
MINI OPEN 7-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 38 KTM 2143 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 1 1
2 964 KTM 2967 Kole Lokker West Olive, MI 2 3
3 610 KTM 1248 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 3 4
4 812 HON 2188 Travis Edwards Eaton Rapids, MI 4 5
5 44 KTM 2448 Ty James Mccormick Montague, MI 8 2
6 7 KTM 2021 William Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 5 7
7 618 HON 2091 Deegan Green Big Rapids, MI 7 6
8 24 KTM 2965 Jay Lokker West Olive, MI 6 9
9 47 KTM 2129 Parker Prater Reed City, MI 9 8

Race Results Race: 24 Printed:04:40 pm
OPEN C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 747 KAW 2073 Joe Gewirtz Perry, MI 1 1
2 798 SUZ 1585 Aj Burger Bay City, MI 2 2
3 x HON 2637 Jacob Risch Gladwin, MI 4 3
4 11 YAM 2061 Nick Bonstell Holland, MI 3 4
5 167 KAW 2097 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 5 5
6 809 HON 0213 Damon Eberly Woodland, MI 7 6
7 10 HON 2030 Bobby Decheney White Cloud, MI 6 7

Race Results Race: 25 Printed:04:40 pm
TRAIL 12-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 411 HON 2081 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 1 1
2 18 KAW 2023 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 2 2
3 563 YAM 2127 Joey Witherspoon Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 202 OTH 2684 Abrianna Do Twin Lake, MI 4 4
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5 129 KAW 2615 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 5 6
6 365 OTH 2125 Jacob Whipple Jr Fruitport, MI 7 5
7 244 OTH 2126 Gabi Witherspoon Holland, MI 6 7

Race Results Race: 26 Printed:04:40 pm
250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 3 YAM 2988 Ryan Bockheim Greenville, MI 1 1
2 38 KAW 2151 Kyle Haverdink Holland, MI 2 2

250 ALL STAR A/B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2 Points

1 48 YAM 2196 Brent Stanley Middleville, MI 1 1
2 292 HON 8667 Alex Heckman Fowler, MI 2 2
3 129 HQV 2139 Trevor Lake Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 381 YAM 2414 Dominic Wiersema Fremont, MI 4 4
5 146 KAW 2150 Riley Scholten Holland, MI 5 5
6 81 KAW 2093 Jamie Steffes Jr White Cloud, MI 6 DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters www.tracksidesoftware.com


